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GEI	Consultants,	Inc.,	P.C.	
Gary	Rozmus	
Senior	Consultant	
110	Walt	Whitman	Road,	Suite	204	
Huntington,	NY	11746	
Telephone:	(631)	479‐3510		
Fax:	(631)	760‐9301	
Email:	grozmus@geiconsultants.com	

EcolSciences,	Inc.	
Laura	Newgard	
Vice	President	
75	Fleetwood	Drive,	Suite	250	
Rockaway,	NJ	07866	
Telephone:	(973)	366‐9500	
Fax:	(973)	366‐9593	
Email:	lnewgard@ecolsciences.com	

Ecological	Solutions,	LLC	
Michael	Nowicki,	B.S.	
Biologist	
1248	Southford	Road		
Southbury,	CT	06488		
Telephone:	(203)	910‐4716	
Fax:	N/A	
Email:	ecolsol@aol.com		

Maser	Consulting,	P.A.	
Philip	J.	Grealy,	Ph.D.,	P.E.	
Traffic	Engineering	Department	Manager	
11	Bradhurst	Avenue	
Hawthorne,	NY	10532	
Telephone:	(914)	347‐7500	x4802	
Fax:	(914)	347‐7266	
Email:	pgrealy@maserconsulting.com	

The	Louis	Berger	Group,	Inc.	
Lawrence	Pesesky,	AICP	
Senior	Vice	President,	Principal‐in‐Charge	
48	Wall	Street,	16th	Floor	
New	York,	NY	10005	
Telephone:	(212)	612‐7917		
Fax:	(212)	363‐4341	
Email:	lpesesky@louisberger.com	
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C.T.	Male	Associates	Engineering,	Surveying,	Architecture	&	Landscape	Architecture,	
D.P.C.	
William	J.	Nettleton,	PLS	
Project	Surveyor/Manager	
50	Century	Hill	Drive	
Latham,	NY	12110	
Telephone:	(518)	786‐7400		
Fax:	(518)	786‐7299	
Email:	b.nettleton@ctmale.com		

Hill‐N‐Dale	Abstracters,	Inc.	
John	M.	Wood	
Senior	Partner	and	President	
20	Scotchtown	Avenue	
P.O.	Box	547	
Goshen,	NY	10924	
Telephone:	(845)	294‐5110	
Fax:	(845)	294‐9581	
Email:	john@hillndaleabstracters.com		

Cairone	&	Kaupp,	Inc.	
Joseph	R.	Cairone	
Principal		
1118	E.	Columbia	Avenue	
Philadelphia,	PA	19125‐4206	
Telephone:	(215)	291‐2800	
Fax:	(215)	291‐2804	
Email:	jrcairone@caironekaupp.com	

Environmental	Solutions	&	Innovations,	Inc.	
Mr.	Bryan	A.	Bayer,	PWS,	C.E.	
Regional	Manager	
1153	W.	Fayette	Street,	Suite	1‐C	
Syracuse,	NY	13204	
Telephone:	(315)	314‐7309	
Fax:	(315)	314‐7546	
Email:	bbayer@envsi.com	

Lanc	&	Tully	Engineering	and	Surveying,	P.C.	
Rodney	C.	Knowlton,	L.S.		
Vice	President,	Partner,	Survey	Department	Manager	
P.O.	Box	687	
Goshen,	NY	10924	
Telephone:	(845)	294‐3700,	ext.	322	
Fax:	(845)	294‐8609	
Email:	Rk@Lanctully.com	
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Philip	Habib	&	Associates,	P.E.,	P.C.	
Philip	Habib,	P.E.	
Principal	
102	Madison	Avenue	
New	York,	NY	10016	
Telephone:	(212)	929‐5656	
Fax:	(212)	929‐5605	
Email:	phabib@phaeng.com	

Kimley‐Horn	of	New	York,	P.C.	
R.	Russell	Barnes,	III,	P.E.	
Senior	Vice	President/Principal	
600	North	Pine	Island	Road,	Suite	450	
Plantation,	FL	33324	
Telephone:	(954)	535‐5113	
Mobile:	(954)	415‐1030	
Fax:	N/A	
Email:	Russell.Barnes@kimley‐horn.com	

Steelman	Partners,	LLC	
Paul	Steelman	
Chief	Executive	Officer	
3330	West	Desert	Inn	Road	
Las	Vegas,	NV	89102	
Telephone:	(702)	873‐0221	
Fax:	(702)	367‐0724	
Email:	Paul.steelman@steelmanpartners.com		

D’Amato	Builders	+	Advisors,	LLC	
Michael	J.	D’Amato	
President	
40	Connecticut	Ave,	
Norwich,	CT	06360	
Telephone:	(860)‐608‐1974	
Fax:	(860)‐885‐3520	
Email:	mdamato@damatobuilders.com		

Arquitectonica	International	Corporation	
Timothy	S.	Reedy	
Chief	Executive	Officer	
100	Fifth	Avenue,	10th	Floor	
New	York,	New	York	10011	
Telephone:	(212)	254‐2700	
Fax:	(212)	533‐9203		
	
	


